ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Debrecen
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 10 APR 2015

BLR-Belarus
5 Shoots/ Height Weight e e el
°% Catches m/ftin kg /lbs S SEE
15 ALEXANDROVICH Vadim 1.78 /510" 71/157 3 JUN 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
13 ASTANKOV Yevgeni 1.80/5'11" 85/187 2 JUL 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi

22 ASTASHEVICH Arseni
7 BELEVICH Andrei
21 BORISOV Arseni

1.95/6'5" 87/192 13 MAY 1998 RTSOP Raubichi
1.87/6'2" 84/185 27 AUG 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
1.80/5'11" 83/183 12 AUG 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi

10 BUINITSKI Dmitri 1.84/6'0" 78/172 1 MAR 1997 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
33 CHAIKA Kirill 1.90/6'3" 91/201 31 JAN 1997 Kapitan Stupino
23 DUBOVSKI Vladimir 1.90/6'3" 80/176 10 MAR 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
6 FARAFONTOV Yevgeni 1.84/6'0" 80/176 22 JAN 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
9 GAVRILENKO Viktor 1.78/5'10" 75/165 19 MAR 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
30 GRISHIN Viadislav 1.82/6'0" 74/163 28 FEB 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
31 KLEPCHA Andrei 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 12 APR 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
19 KUTSYR Kirill 1.82/6'0" 77/170 10 MAY 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
1 LOIKA Andrei K 1.83/6'0" 80/176 10 APR 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
14 LUKASHEVICH Alexander 1.80/5'11" 76/ 168 14 JUL 1998 RTSOP Raubichi
17 MAGALETSKI Maxim 1.73/5'8" 74/163 25 FEB 1998 Dynamo-Raubichi
20 OSIPKOV Alexander 1.83/6'0" 79/174 28 JAN 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
11 PASHIK Yanka 1.92/6'4" 78/172 1 AUG 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
8 PATSENKIN Alexander 1.80/5'11" 747163 25 FEB 1997 Yunost Minsk
12 PATSENKIN Alexei 1.75/5'9" 70/154 25 FEB 1997 Yunost Minsk

26 POZNYAK Bogdan
16 SALNIK Yaroslav

1.76 /59" 67/148 24 DEC 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
1.86/61" 79/174 30 OCT 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
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24 SHARANGOVICH Yegor 1.80/5'11" 74/163 6 JUN 1998 RTSOP Raubichi
4 SHIKUT Andrei 1.84/6'0" 83/183 30 AUG 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
32 SOKOLOVSKI Viadislav 1.78/5'10" 80/176 9 NOV 1998 RTSOP Raubichi
5 SUSHKO llya 1.82/6'0" 75/165 28 DEC 1997 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
2 SUSHKO Maxim 1.81/5'11" 75/165 10 FEB 1999 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
28 TERESHENKO Pavel 1.84/6'0" 78/172 11 JAN 1998 HK Gomel
18 TIMOSHENKO Andrei 1.80/511" 77/170 15 AUG 1997 Yunior Minsk
25 VERBITSKI Vladislav K 1.93/6'4" 85/187 25 JAN 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
3 VOROBEI Pavel 1.80/5'11" 80/176 10 SEP 1997 Yunost Minsk
29 VOROSHILOV Alexander 1.76 /59" 62/137 27 DEC 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
27 ZHUKOVSKI llya 1.86/6'1" 74/163 20 FEB 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
Total: 30 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BUTSKEVICH Yevgeni BLR 3 JAN 1971
Assistant Coach: SHLYKOV lIgor BLR 16 JUN 1985
Assistant Coach: ZABLOTSKI Viadimir BLR 18 MAR 1965
Team Leader: KLOCHKOV Vladislav BLR 18 JAN 1978
Equipment Manager: SMIRNOV Valeri BLR 3 NOV 1962
Physiotherapist: SHEPYOLKIN Pavel BLR 9 JUL 1960
Team Doctor: ZHAVARANAK Alexander BLR 20 MAR 1960

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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22
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ANDERSEN Niklas
BLICHFELDT Joachim
BOYSEN William
BRINKMANN Sebastian
CHRISTENSEN Oliver
DUGA Lasse

FROM Mathias
HANSEN Jacob

HOEG Frederik
JENSEN Kristoffer Agerbo Sogaard
JENSEN Morten

KOCH Anders
KORSGAARD Jeppe
KRAG Nikolaj

KROG Kasper
LADEHOFF Tobias
MIERITZ Christian
NIELSEN Daniel
NIELSEN Oliver
PETERSEN Lasse
PRAESTEGAARD Anders
ROENDBJERG Jonas
ROENDBJERG Mathias
SOERENSEN Mathias
TRUE Alexander
WEICHEL Nicolai

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

Pos

Catches

L
R
R
L
L
L
R
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
L
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Name

STRUZINSKI Martin
DAMGAARD Jesper
DANIELSSON Robin

As of THU 2 APR 2015
DEN -Denmark

Height
m /ftin

1.80/5'11"
1.87/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.79/5'10"
1.76 /59"
1.76 /59"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/5'11"
1.78/5'10"
1.71/57"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5'11"
1.75/5'9"
1.78/5'10"
1.84/6'0"
1.71/57"
1.81/511"
1.88/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.75/5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.93/6'4"
1.85/6'1"

HAMMERSTROEM Mikael
OESTERGAARD Bjoern

GREEN Flemming
JENSEN Aksel
LARSEN Nicolai
LAURSEN Stine
LARSEN Ulrik

Weight
kg /Ibs

81/179
80/176
75/165
71/157
74 /163
73/161
73/161
82/181
781172
75/165
78/172
75/165
79/174
73/161
80/176
73/161
87/192
70/154
88/194
82/181
90/ 198
69 /152
73/161
80/176
79/174
84 /185

Date of Birth

20 NOV 1997
17 JUL 1998
25 MAY 1997
3 JUN 1997
16 JAN 1997
24 NOV 1997
16 DEC 1997
9 MAR 1998
24 JUL 1997
5 JAN 1997

1 MAR 1997
2 OCT 1997
6 OCT 1997
12 AUG 1998
26 JUN 1998
30 SEP 1997
30 SEP 1997
31 MAR 1998
6 OCT 1998
5JUL 1997
10 MAR 1997
31 MAR 1999
21 JAN 1997
13 AUG 1997
17 JUL 1997
6 NOV 1997

Citizenship
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

Esbjerg Energy
Malmo Redhawks
Rungsted IK
Aalborg IK
Aalborg IK
Herning IK

Rogle Angelholm
Herlev IK
Odense Bulldogs
Herning IK

Rogle Angelholm
Esbjerg Energy
AIK Stockholm
Rodovre SIK
Vojens IK
Aalborg IK
Rodovre Mighty Bulls
Vojens IK
Aalborg IK

Swan Valley Stampeders
Frederikshavn White Hawks

Rungsted IK
Rungsted IK

Esbjerg Energy
Seattle Thunderbirds
Rungsted IK

Date of Birth

10 JUN 1978
6 MAY 1975
16 DEC 1986
12 JAN 1981
18 JAN 1987
3 MAR 1969
2 DEC 1960
13 DEC 1985
5 MAY 1986
4 APR 1970

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F
No Jersey Number

Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Debrecen
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 18 MAR 2015
FRA -France

Shoots/

Pos

Catches

Height
m /ftin

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

21 ADDAMO Justin F L 1.95/6'5" 85/187 27 MAY 1998 Rouen Dragons
90 BLUM Hugo F L 1.77 /510" 63/139 20 OCT 1997 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
99 BONNARDEL Lucas F L 1.87/62" 68/150 27 APR 1997 Briancon Diables Rouges
19 BOUGRO Jordann F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146 2 APR 1998 Lausanne HC
89 BRUYAS Baptiste D L 1.72/5'8" 80/176 23 FEB 1997 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
10 COLOMBAN Robin F L 1.88/62" 73/161 18 NOV 1997 Briancon Diables Rouges
18 COULAUD Loic F R 1.74/59" 70/154 25 MAY 1997 Amiens Gothiques
16 COUVAT Jeoffrey F L 1.81/5'11" 88/194 23 JAN 1997 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
98 FRANZINO Alois F R 1.79/5'10" 72/159 13 FEB 1997 Dijon Ducs
11 FRITZ DREYSSE David F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 3 NOV 1997 Reims Champagne
8 GALLET Hugo D L 1.92/6'4" 85/187 20 JUN 1997 Austin Bruins
20 GARNIER Raphael GK L 1.79/5'10" 70/154 25 JAN 1997 Fribourg-Gotteron
17 GLEIZES Jean F L 1.80/5'11" 72/159 28 MAY 1998 Victoriaville Tigres
88 GRABHERR Nathan F L 1.73/58" 747163 29 APR 1997 Strasbourg Etoile Noir
97 GUEBEY Enzo D R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 6 MAY 1999 Geneve-Servette
4 HOUEIX Brieuc D L 1.77 /510" 69 /152 13 JUL 1997 Rouen Dragons
96 JUNCA Julian GK L 1.89/62" 70/154 15 FEB 1998 Briancon Diables Rouges
15 MAIA Bastien F R 1.85/6'1" 73/161 18 APR 1997 IFK Helsinki
2 MARCELLE Antonin D L 1.85/6'1" 87/192 31 JUL 1997 Reims Champagne
12 MATIMA Rudy F L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 8 MAR 1997 Amiens Gothiques
7 MELIN Vincent D L 1.81/511" 73/161 16 AUG 1998 Evry
87 MSUMBU Julien F R 1.82/6'0" 70/154 17 FEB 1997 Rouen Dragons
1 PAPILLON Quentin GK L 1.77 /510" 80/176 7 APR 1997 Rouen Dragons
95 PASCAL Alexandre D R 1.86/6'1" 93/205 15 DEC 1998 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
94 PAWELEK Pierre GK L 1.78/5'10" 84/185 2 OCT 1997 Dijon Ducs
6 PETIT Louis F R 1.75/59" 63/139 6 JAN 1998 Dijon Ducs
86 PRISSAINT Axel D L 1.79/5'10" 68/150 6 MAY 1998 Amiens Gothiques
93 REVIL Arthur F R 1.76 /59" 61/134 31 JUL 1997 Annecy
92 REYNAUD Joran F L 1.78/5'10" 747163 8 MAY 1997 Rouen Dragons
85 RICHARD Kevin D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185 13 MAR 1997 Briancon Diables Rouges
5 RITZ Maxime D R 1.72/5'8" 70/154 3 MAR 1998 Dijon Ducs
91 RODRIGUEZ Alban D L 1.81/5'11" 70/154 24 JAN 1998 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
13 SELERIER Remi D R 1.77 /510" 68/ 150 24 JAN 1998 Selects Academy Essex Junction
14 TEXIER Alexandre F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 13 SEP 1999 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
3 THIRY Thomas D R 1.91/6'3" 91/201 9 SEP 1997 Geneve-Servette
9 TORRES Antoine F L 1.80/5'11" 76/168 23 JAN 1997 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
22 VILLE Gabin F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 25 SEP 1997 IFK Helsinki
Total: 33 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GUIBET Romain FRA 2 APR 1977
Assistant Coach: MAHDIDI Nordine FRA 5 MAR 1984
Team Leader: DURANDARD Pascale FRA 19 NOV 1962
Team Leader: GUENNELON Gerald FRA 22 JUN 1967
Equipment Manager: COLOMBEL Cyrile FRA 26 JUN 1965
Equipment Manager: FRAISSANGE Philippe FRA 18 JAN 1959
Physiotherapist: WADOUX Laurent FRA 3 MAR 1975
Team Doctor: de RYCKE Stephane FRA 11 APR 1954
Team Video Coach: ROUSSELLE Nolwenn FRA 11 JUL 1982
Team Staff: HECQUET Fabien FRA 8 JUN 1985
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Debrecen
Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 9 APR 2015

HUN -Hungary

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

1.82/6'0" 86/190 13 APR 1998 MAC Budapest

Date of Birth

52 BALINT Tamas

45 BANGA Viktor K 1.82/6'0" 60/132 14 MAY 1998 Ujpesti TE

41 BARANYAI Balazs 1.75/5'9" 747163 6 MAY 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar

53 BERNATH Milan 1.80/5'11" 79/174 14 JUN 1997 Miskolci JISE

20 BORS Gergely K 1.80/5'11" 80/176 22 MAY 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
8 BUGAR Gabor 1.89/62" 70/154 2 JUN 1999 MAC Budapest

55 BUKOR Rajmund 1.79/5'10" 71/157 21 JUL 1998 Vasas Budapest

46 DARABOS Krisztofer 1.93/6'4" 95/209 29 AUG 1998 Debrecen AHK

50 DOBOS Kristof K 1.85/6'1" 67/148 12 MAR 1997 MAC Budapest
7 GARAT Zsombor 1.82/6'0" 81/179 27 JUL 1997 Boston Jr Bandits

24 GASPAR Mate 1.79/5'10" 85/187 2 FEB 1997 Black Wings Linz

72 GERENCSER Dominik 1.80/5'11" 80/176 2 FEB 1997 Jukurit Mikkeli

1 GYORI Boldizsar
15 HORVATH Andras

~

1.77 /510" 79/174 12 APR 1998 MAC Budapest
1.87/62" 74/163 28 OCT 1997 Vasas Budapest

21 HORVATH Balint 1.70/57" 60/132 4 APR 1999 IF Troja-Ljungby

58 IMRE Patrik 1.80/5'11" 77/170 27 FEB 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
25 KISS Bence K 1.82/6'0" 69/152 18 JUL 1997 Miskolci JJSE

18 KISS Patrik 1.86/6'1" 89/196 17 APR 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
17 KISS Zsombor 1.87/6'2" 90/198 23 FEB 1997 SC Bern

63 KOROSI Peter 1.85/6'1" 78/172 19 JUL 1997 MAC Budapest

43 KOVACS Oliver 1.78/5'10" 72/159 24 MAR 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
60 KREISZ Bruno 1.85/61" 71/157 17 JUL 1999 MAC Budapest

51 LACZKO Akos 1.85/6'1" 83/183 5 JAN 1997 Miskolci JISE

62 NAGY Akos
22 NAGY Zoltan

1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 13 DEC 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
1.74/5'9" 74163 19 MAR 1997 Diskos Jyvaskyla
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54 PANDUR Oliver 1.82/6'0" 80/176 7 MAR 1998 MAC Budapest
23 PETER Andor 1.74/5'9" 68/150 27 JAN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
35 POZSAR Mark 1.76 /59" 73/161 3 DEC 1998 Pesterzsebeti Farkasok
10 SAGI Martin 1.88/62" 91/201 12 JUN 1997 Black Wings Linz
2 SANDOR Florian 1.84/6'0" 83/183 13 JUN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
16 SARCIA Antonino 1.83/6'0" 65/143 12 JUN 1998 MAC Budapest
59 SEBESTYEN David 1.72/58" 65/143 26 NOV 1998 MAC Budapest
3 SIMOTICS Ferenc 1.80/5'11" 65/143 16 JUN 1999 Sparta Prague
5 STIPSICZ Bence 1.83/6'0" 85/187 3 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
14 SZABAD Kevin 1.87/62" 85/187 31 JUL 1997 Vienna Capitals
71 SZABO Bence 1.85/6'1" 83/183 2 FEB 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
12 SZABO David 1.86/6'1" 86/190 8 FEB 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
77 SZELES Martin K 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 28 MAR 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
6 SZITA Donat 1.75/5'9" 70/154 16 JAN 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
4 SZLAMA Daniel 1.85/6'1" 85/187 5 OCT 1997 Vasas Budapest
37 SZLEPKA Armand 1.84/6'0" 78/172 19 JUN 1998 Vasas Budapest
39 TAKACS Bence 1.74/5'9" 75/165 16 MAR 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
13 TOROK Viktor 1.70/5'7" 65/143 25 FEB 1998 Vasas Budapest
11 TOTH Gergely 1.87/62" 85/187 21 MAR 1998 MAC Budapest
64 TOTH Renato 1.84/6'0" 70/154 1 FEB 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
9 VIZI Daniel 1.85/61" 79/174 27 JUL 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Total: 40 players and 6 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: WILLIAMSON Glen CAN 22 FEB 1955
Assistant Coach: FARKAS Tamas HUN 4 MAY 1976
Assistant Coach: FODOR Szabolcs HUN 17 FEB 1979
Assistant Coach: ONDREJCIK Rastislav HUN 27 JAN 1973
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Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: SVASZNEK Bence HUN 25 JUL 1975
Team Leader: MAYER Peter HUN 18 OCT 1978
Equipment Manager: MAGYAR Peter HUN 18 JAN 1969
Physiotherapist: SARKADI Csaba HUN 27 JUL 1959

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in

this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 10 APR 2015
KAZ -Kazakhstan

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
°% Catches m/ftin kg /lbs S SEE
19 AIDASH Rustem 1.82/60" 77/170 9 FEB 1997 Yertis Pavlodar
13 BORISEVICH Alexander 1.68/5%6" 61/134 22 JUL 1998 Berkut Karaganda
16 BOROVIKOV Igor 1.95/65" 74/163 18 JAN 1997 HK Astana
20 BOYARKIN Nikita K 1.83/60" 71/157 70CT 1998 Berkut Karaganda

30 BRUYEV Anton
3 BYKOV Dmitri
21 DEMYANOV Dmitri

~

1.81/5'11" 727159 17 MAR 1997 Gornyak Rudny
1.86/61" 73/161 27 APR 1997 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
1.84/6'0" 70/154 28 AUG 1997 Gornyak Rudny

24 DZHANGAZINOV Adilbek 1.71/57" 781172 16 SEP 1998 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
6 KHASSENOV Yernur 1.90/6'3" 771170 3 JUL 1997 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
18 KISELYOV Alexei 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 12 MAY 1997 Nomad Astana
25 KUTKO Alexander K 1.83/6'0" 80/176 27 MAY 1997 HK Astana
9 LAZAREV Sergei 1.84/6'0" 78/172 19 SEP 1998 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
11 MAKEYEV Dmitri 1.77 /510" 73/161 2 DEC 1997 Snezhnye Barsy Astana

1.80/5'11" 73/161 16 OCT 1997 HK Astana

1.80/5'11" 78/172 28 NOV 1997 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
1.79/5'10" 747163 14 MAR 1998 Tolpar Ufa

1.75/5'9" 717157 8 JAN 1997 Berkut Karaganda
1.87/62" 80/176 22 MAY 1997 Nomad Astana

1.76 /59" 73/161 22 OCT 1997 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk

5 MARZHIKPAYEV Rakhat
7 MEDVEDEV Nikita

12 MELIKHOV Alexander
10 PALMTAG Konstantin
17 PANYUKOQV Kirill

23 PARKHOMENKO Zakhar

22 PAVLOV Maxim 1.69/5'7" 60/132 13 JAN 1997 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
8 POLOKHOQV Kirill 1.82/6'0" 73/161 23 MAR 1998 Arystan Temirtau
14 SABUROV Bari 1.74/59" 70/154 26 JAN 1998 Berkut Karaganda
26 SEMBIGAZYEV Zhan 1.77 /510" 71/157 9 APR 1997 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
27 SMOLYAKOV Maxim 1.88/62" 76/168 31 MAR 1997 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
15 SOLODOVNIKOV llya 1.87/62" 78/172 26 JUL 1997 HK Astana
2 TANIMOV Anuarbek 1.78/5'10" 777170 28 JAN 1997 Snezhnye Barsy Astana

1.81/5'11" 75/ 165 17 MAR 1997 Nomad Astana
1.82/6'0" 73/161 19 DEC 1997 Snezhnye Barsy Astana

4 TOKAREV Alexander
1 USTINOVICH Nikita

Total: 24 players and 4 goalkeepers
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LINYOV Alexander KAZ 26 JAN 1960
Assistant Coach: DENISENKO Alexander KAZ 20 JAN 1962
Assistant Coach: ZAVODOV Alexander KAZ 14 APR 1959
Team Leader: TRATONIN Ivan KAZ 28 OCT 1985
Equipment Manager: IVANOV Alexander KAZ 15 MAY 1986
Team Doctor: KASHIGIN Oleg RUS 17 SEP 1966

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 28 MAR 2015
NOR - Norway

Shoots/

Pos

Catches

Height
m /ftin

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

24 AASTAD Rolf Thomas F L 1.83/6'0" 96/212 23 APR 1997 Valerenga Oslo
25 ARNTZEN Jonas GK R 1.87/62" 86/190 21 NOV 1997 Lillehammer IK
18 CHRISTENSEN Tom Andre F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 23 APR 1998 Valerenga Oslo
11 EKBERG Marcus F L 1.72/5'8" 67/148 6 JUL 1998 Valerenga Oslo
9 ELLINGSEN Martin F L 1.80/5'11" 76/168 15 AUG 1998 Lillehammer IK
99 FUGLESANG Nils D L 1.88/62" 83/183 12 NOV 1997 Frisk Asker
12 GRANHOLM Viktor F R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 30 APR 1997 Frisk Asker
10 GRONSTAD Petter F L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 4 FEB 1997 Lorenskog IK
15 GULLIKSEN Anders F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 16 JUL 1997 Storhamar Dragons
6 HAGEN Stein Andre D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 30 SEP 1997 Storhamar Dragons
8 HANSEN Simen D L 1.78/5'10" 82/181 28 JAN 1997 Storhamar Dragons
5 HELLEROD Tan D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 5 APR 1997 Stavanger Oilers
4 JOHANNESSEN Johannes D R 1.81/5'11" 81/179 1 MAR 1997 Stavanger Oilers
16 JORGENSEN Fredrik F L 1.70/5'7" 69/152 28 APR 1997 Manglerud Star Oslo
7 KAASASTUL Christian D L 1.75/59" 81/179 9 APR 1997 Frisk Asker
19 KARLSEN Christoffer F R 1.70/57" 75/165 20 FEB 1998 HV71 Jonkoping
2 KROGDAHL Max D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 21 OCT 1998 Frisk Asker
20 LILLEGREND Jens Kristian GK L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 1 MAY 1997 Sparta Sarpsborg
3 MARTHINSEN Andreas D L 1.88/6'2" 95/209 3 JUL 1997 Djurgarden Stockholm
13 MIKALSEN Mikael F R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 3 OCT 1997 Stjernen Fredrikstad
17 NOER Jacob Alexander F L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 18 FEB 1998 Lillehammer IK
1 OPSAHL Jakob GK L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 25 DEC 1998 Frisk Asker
21 PAULSEN Kim F R 1.70/57" 64/141 26 AUG 1998 Lorenskog IK
22 RONNILD Sander D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 22 OCT 1998 Stjernen Fredrikstad
23 SVENSSON Joachim F L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 9 MAY 1997 Frisk Asker
14 VOLD Esbjorn Leiv F L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 2 JAN 1998 Lawrence Academy
Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GJOSE Anders NOR 2 DEC 1984
Assistant Coach: JUELL Frikk NOR 25 AUG 1985
Assistant Coach: NORGREN Jonas NOR 10 NOV 1972
General Manager: HAUKELAND Jon NOR 18 MAR 1953
Team Leader: BERG Roar NOR 11 DEC 1967
Equipment Manager: RYDNINGEN Svein NOR 12 AUG 1977
Equipment Manager: TOFTUM Ole Anders NOR 6 AUG 1972
Physiotherapist: ROMON Jon NOR 15 NOV 1979
Team Video Coach: MELBYE Magnus NOR 12 JUN 1991

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM478000_32E 2.0

Report Created SAT 28 MAR 2015 11:53 GMT+1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 12 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 12 APR 2015

BLR - Belarus

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

2 KLEPCHA Andrei D L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 12 APR 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
3 VOROBEI Pavel D R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 10 SEP 1997 Yunost Minsk
4 SHIKUT Andrei D L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 30 AUG 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
5 SUSHKO llya D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 28 DEC 1997 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
6 FARAFONTOV Yevgeni F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 22 JAN 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
7 BELEVICH Andrei F L 1.87/62" 84/185 27 AUG 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
8 PATSENKIN Alexander F L 1.74/59" 74163 25 FEB 1997 Yunost Minsk
9 GAVRILENKO Viktor F L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 19 MAR 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
10 BUINITSKI Dmitri F L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 1 MAR 1997 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
11 PASHIK Yanka D L 1.92/6'4" 87/192 1 AUG 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
12 PATSENKIN Alexei F L 1.75/59" 70/154 25 FEB 1997 Yunost Minsk
13 ASTANKOV Yevgeni F L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 2 JUL 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
14 LUKASHEVICH Alexander F R 1.80/5'11" 76/ 168 14 JUL 1998 RTSOP Raubichi
16 SALNIK Yaroslav F R 1.92/6'4" 82/181 30 OCT 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
17 MAGALETSKI Maxim D L 1.73/5'8" 747163 25 FEB 1998 Dynamo-Raubichi
19 KUTSYR Kirill F L 1.82/6'0" 7717170 10 MAY 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
20 OSIPKOV Alexander GK L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 28 JAN 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
21 BORISQV Arseni D L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 12 AUG 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
22 ASTASHEVICH Arseni F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 13 MAY 1998 RTSOP Raubichi
23 DUBOVSKI Viadimir D L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 10 MAR 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
24 SHARANGOVICH Yegor F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 6 JUN 1998 RTSOP Raubichi
25 VERBITSKI Viadislav GK L 1.93/6'4" 85/187 25 JAN 1997 Dynamo-Raubichi
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BUTSKEVICH Yevgeni BLR 3 JAN 1971
Assistant Coach: SHLYKOV Igor BLR 16 JUN 1985
Assistant Coach: ZABLOTSKI Vladimir BLR 18 MAR 1965
Team Leader: KLOCHKOV Vladislav BLR 18 JAN 1978
Equipment Manager: SMIRNOV Valeri BLR 3 NOV 1962
Team Doctor: ZHAVARANAK Alexander BLR 20 MAR 1960

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 80/176

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM478000_33 7.0 Report Created SUN 12 APR 2015 14:54 GMT+2 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Debrecen
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Shoots/
s
Catches

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 13 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 12 APR 2015

DEN - Denmark

Height
m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 PETERSEN Lasse GK L 1.88/62" 82/181 5JUL 1997 Swan Valley Stampeders
2 ROENDBJERG Mathias D L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 21 JAN 1997 Rungsted IK
3 DUGA Lasse D L 1.76 /59" 73/161 24 NOV 1997 Herning IK
4 WEICHEL Nicolai D L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 6 NOV 1997 Rungsted IK
5 JENSEN Morten D L 1.81/511" 78/172 1 MAR 1997 Rogle Angelholm
6 NIELSEN Oliver D L 1.81/5'11" 88/194 6 OCT 1998 Aalborg IK
7 KOCH Anders D L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 2 OCT 1997 Esbjerg Energy
8 MIERITZ Christian D L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 30 SEP 1997 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
10 JENSEN Kristoffer Agerbo Sogaard F L 1.71/5'7" 7517165 5JAN 1997 Herning IK
11 CHRISTENSEN Oliver F L 1.76 /59" 74/163 16 JAN 1997 Aalborg IK
12 FROM Mathias F R 1.82/6'0" 73/161 16 DEC 1997 Rogle Angelholm
13 LADEHOFF Tobias F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 30 SEP 1997 Aalborg IK
14 KRAG Nikolaj F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 12 AUG 1998 Rodovre SIK
15 SOERENSEN Mathias F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 13 AUG 1997 Esbjerg Energy
17 TRUE Alexander F L 1.93/6'4" 79/174 17 JUL 1997 Seattle Thunderbirds
18 BRINKMANN Sebastian F L 1.79/5'10" 71/157 3 JUN 1997 Aalborg IK
19 NIELSEN Daniel F L 1.71/5'7* 70/154 31 MAR 1998 Vojens IK
21 KORSGAARD Jeppe F L 1.78/5'10" 79/174 6 OCT 1997 AIK Stockholm
22 BLICHFELDT Joachim F R 1.87/62" 80/176 17 JUL 1998 Malmo Redhawks 13 APR 2015
23 ROENDBJERG Jonas F L 1.75/59" 69/152 31 MAR 1999 Rungsted IK
24 BOYSEN William F R 1.82/6'0" 75/165 25 MAY 1997 Rungsted IK
25 KROG Kasper GK L 1.75/59" 80/176 26 JUN 1998 Vojens IK
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: STRUZINSKI Martin DEN 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: DAMGAARD Jesper DEN 6 MAY 1975
Assistant Coach: OESTERGAARD Bjoern DEN 18 JAN 1987
Team Leader: JENSEN Aksel DEN 20 NOV 1949
Equipment Manager: LARSEN Nicolai DEN 13 DEC 1985
Physiotherapist: LAURSEN Stine DEN 5 MAY 1986
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"

Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM478000_33 14.0 Report Created MON 13 APR 2015 16:26 GMT+2 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Debrecen
Division | - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 12 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 12 APR 2015

Shoots/

FRA - France

Height

- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 PAPILLON Quentin GK L 1.77 /510" 80/176 7 APR 1997 Rouen Dragons

2 MARCELLE Antonin D L 1.85/6'1" 87/192 31 JUL 1997 Reims Champagne

3 THIRY Thomas D R 1.91/6'3" 91/201 9 SEP 1997 Geneve-Servette

4 HOUEIX Brieuc D L 1.77 /510" 69 /152 13 JUL 1997 Rouen Dragons

5 RITZ Maxime D R 1.72/58" 70/154 3 MAR 1998 Dijon Ducs

6 PETIT Louis F R 1.75/59" 63/139 6 JAN 1998 Dijon Ducs

7 MELIN Vincent D L 1.81/5'11" 73/161 16 AUG 1998 Evry

9 TORRES Antoine F L 1.80/5'11" 76/168 23 JAN 1997 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
10 COLOMBAN Robin F L 1.88/62" 73/161 18 NOV 1997 Briancon Diables Rouges
11 FRITZ DREYSSE David F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 3 NOV 1997 Reims Champagne
12 MATIMA Rudy F L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 8 MAR 1997 Amiens Gothiques
13 SELERIER Remi D R 1.77/5'10" 68/150 24 JAN 1998 Selects Academy Essex Junction
14 TEXIER Alexandre F L 1.75/59" 65/143 13 SEP 1999 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
15 MAIA Bastien F R 1.85/6'1" 73/161 18 APR 1997 IFK Helsinki
16 COUVAT Jeoffrey F L 1.81/5'11" 88/194 23 JAN 1997 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
17 GLEIZES Jean F L 1.80/5'11" 727159 28 MAY 1998 Victoriaville Tigres
18 COULAUD Loic F R 1.74/59" 70/154 25 MAY 1997 Amiens Gothiques
19 BOUGRO Jordann F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146 2 APR 1998 Lausanne HC
20 GARNIER Raphael GK L 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 25 JAN 1997 Fribourg-Gotteron
21 ADDAMO Justin F L 1.95/6'5" 85/187 27 MAY 1998 Rouen Dragons
22 VILLE Gabin F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 25 SEP 1997 IFK Helsinki
97 GUEBEY Enzo D R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 6 MAY 1999 Geneve-Servette

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GUIBET Romain FRA 2 APR 1977
Assistant Coach: MAHDIDI Nordine FRA 5 MAR 1984
Equipment Manager: COLOMBEL Cyrile FRA 26 JUN 1965
Equipment Manager: FRAISSANGE Philippe FRA 18 JAN 1959
Physiotherapist: WADOUX Laurent FRA 3 MAR 1975
Team Doctor: de RYCKE Stephane FRA 11 APR 1954

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 751165

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM478000_33 9.0

Report Created SUN 12 APR 2015 14:55 GMT+2
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Debrecen
Division | - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 12 APR 2015
*
Initial Registration 12 APR 2015

HUN - Hungary

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

*
Date of Birth Registration

1 KISS Bence GK R 1.82/6'0" 69/152 18 JUL 1997 Miskolci JJSE
2 SANDOR Florian D L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 13 JUN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
3 SIMOTICS Ferenc D L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 16 JUN 1999 Sparta Prague
4 SZLAMA Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 5 OCT 1997 Vasas Budapest
5 STIPSICZ Bence D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 3 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
6 SZITA Donat F R 1.75/59" 70/154 16 JAN 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
7 GARAT Zsombor D L 1.82/6'0" 81/179 27 JUL 1997 Boston Jr Bandits
8 BUGAR Gabor F L 1.89/6'2" 70/154 2 JUN 1999 MAC Budapest
9 VIZI Daniel F R 1.85/6'1" 79/174 27 JUL 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
10 SAGI Martin F L 1.88/62" 91/201 12 JUN 1997 Black Wings Linz
11 TOTH Gergely D L 1.87/62" 85/187 21 MAR 1998 MAC Budapest
12 SZABO David D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 8 FEB 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
13 TOROK Viktor F R 1.70/57" 65/143 25 FEB 1998 Vasas Budapest
14 SZABAD Kevin F L 1.87/62" 85/187 31 JUL 1997 Vienna Capitals
16 SARCIA Antonino D L 1.83/6'0" 65/143 12 JUN 1998 MAC Budapest
17 KISS Zsombor F R 1.87/62" 90/198 23 FEB 1997 SC Bern
18 KISS Patrik F L 1.86/6'1" 89/196 17 APR 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
20 BORS Gergely GK L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 22 MAY 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
21 HORVATH Balint F L 1.70/57" 60/132 4 APR 1999 IF Troja-Ljungby
22 NAGY Akos F L 1.78/5'10" 70/154 13 DEC 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
23 PETER Andor F L 1.74 /59" 68/150 27 JAN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
24 GASPAR Mate F R 1.79/5'10" 85/187 2 FEB 1997 Black Wings Linz
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: WILLIAMSON Glen CAN 22 FEB 1955
Assistant Coach: FODOR Szabolcs HUN 17 FEB 1979
Assistant Coach: ONDREJCIK Rastislav HUN 27 JAN 1973
Assistant Coach: SVASZNEK Bence HUN 25 JUL 1975
Equipment Manager: MAGYAR Peter HUN 18 JAN 1969
Physiotherapist: SARKADI Csaba HUN 27 JUL 1959

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 781172
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM478000_33 12.0 Report Created SUN 12 APR 2015 16:00 GMT+2 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
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Debrecen
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 12 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 12 APR 2015

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 USTINOVICH Nikita GK L 1.82/6'0"
3 MARZHIKPAYEV Rakhat D L 1.80/511"
4 BORISEVICH Alexander F R 1.68/5'6"
5 BYKOV Dmitri D L 1.86/6'1"
6 MEDVEDEYV Nikita D L 1.80/5'11"
7 POLOKHOQV Kirill D L 1.82/6'0"
8 TANIMOV Anuarbek D L 1.78/5'10"
9 AIDASH Rustem F L 1.82/6'0"
10 SOLODOVNIKOV llya F L 1.87/62"
11 SMOLYAKOQOV Maxim F L 1.88/62"
12 DZHANGAZINOV Adilbek D L 1.71/57"
13 MAKEYEV Dmitri F L 1.77 /510"
14 BOROVIKOQV Igor F R 1.95/6'5"
15 TOKAREYV Alexander D L 1.81/5'11"
16 PARKHOMENKO Zakhar F L 1.76 /59"
17 DEMYANOV Dmitri F L 1.84/6'0"
18 PAVLOV Maxim F L 1.69/5'7"
19 LAZAREV Sergei D R 1.84/6'0"
20 KUTKO Alexander GK L 1.83/6'0"
21 PANYUKOV Kirill F L 1.87/62"
22 KISELYOV Alexei F L 1.79/5'10"
23 MELIKHOV Alexander F L 1.79/5'10"

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Name
LINYOV Alexander
DENISENKO Alexander

Assistant Coach: ZAVODOV Alexander
Team Leader: TRATONIN Ivan
Equipment Manager: IVANOV Alexander
Team Doctor: KASHIGIN Oleg
Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17

Average height: 1.81/511"

Average weight: 741163

7317161
7317161
61/134
73/161
781172
7317161
771170
771170
781172
76 /168
781172
73/161
741163
751165
7317161
70/154
60/132
781172
80/176
80/176
70/154
741163

19 DEC 1997
16 OCT 1997
22 JUL 1998
27 APR 1997
28 NOV 1997
23 MAR 1998
28 JAN 1997
9 FEB 1997
26 JUL 1997
31 MAR 1997
16 SEP 1998
2 DEC 1997
18 JAN 1997
17 MAR 1997
22 OCT 1997
28 AUG 1997
13 JAN 1997
19 SEP 1998
27 MAY 1997
22 MAY 1997
12 MAY 1997
14 MAR 1998

Snezhnye Barsy Astana
HK Astana

Berkut Karaganda
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Arystan Temirtau
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Yertis Pavlodar

HK Astana

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
HK Astana

Nomad Astana

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Gornyak Rudny

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
HK Astana

Nomad Astana

Nomad Astana

Tolpar Ufa

Citizenship

KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
RUS

Date of Birth
26 JAN 1960
20 JAN 1962
14 APR 1959
28 OCT 1985
15 MAY 1986
17 SEP 1966

GK Goalkeeper

R

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM478000_33 6.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 13 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 12 APR 2015

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

OPSAHL Jakob
KROGDAHL Max
MARTHINSEN Andreas
JOHANNESSEN Johannes
HAGEN Stein Andre
KAASASTUL Christian
HANSEN Simen

VOLD Esbjorn Leiv
GRONSTAD Petter
EKBERG Marcus
GRANHOLM Viktor
MIKALSEN Mikael
ELLINGSEN Martin
GULLIKSEN Anders
JORGENSEN Fredrik
NOER Jacob Alexander
CHRISTENSEN Tom Andre
KARLSEN Christoffer
LILLEGREND Jens Kristian
PAULSEN Kim

RONNILD Sander
SVENSSON Joachim

25 ARNTZEN Jonas

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: GJOSE Anders
Assistant Coach: JUELL Frikk
Assistant Coach: NORGREN Jonas
Team Leader: BERG Roar
Equipment Manager: RYDNINGEN Svein
Physiotherapist: ROMON Jon

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17

Average height: 1.80/511"

Average weight: 81/179

25 DEC 1998
21 OCT 1998
3 JUL 1997

1 MAR 1997
30 SEP 1997
9 APR 1997
28 JAN 1997
2 JAN 1998
4 FEB 1997
6 JUL 1998
30 APR 1997
3 OCT 1997
7 MAR 1998
16 JUL 1997
28 APR 1997
18 FEB 1998
23 APR 1998
20 FEB 1998
1 MAY 1997
26 AUG 1998
22 OCT 1998
9 MAY 1997

NOR - Norway

Height Weight

kg / Ibs
1.80/5'11" 82/181
1.85/6'1" 85/187
1.88/62" 95/209
1.81/511" 81/179
1.82/6'0" 80/176
1.75/5'9" 81/179
1.78/5'10" 82/181
1.84/6'0" 87/192
1.83/6'0" 84/185
1.72/58" 67/148
1.80/5'11" 85/187
1.85/6'1" 90/198
1.80/5'11" 76/ 168
1.85/6'1" 90/198
1.70/5'7" 69/152
1.81/5'11" 80/176
1.73/5'8" 65/143
1.70/5'7" 75/165
1.85/6'1" 85/187
1.70/57" 64/141
1.80/5'11" 85/187
1.83/6'0" 84/185
1.87/6'2" 86/190

21 NOV 1997

Frisk Asker

Frisk Asker
Djurgarden Stockholm
Stavanger Oilers
Storhamar Dragons
Frisk Asker
Storhamar Dragons
Lawrence Academy
Lorenskog IK
Valerenga Oslo
Frisk Asker

Stjernen Fredrikstad
Lillehammer IK
Storhamar Dragons
Manglerud Star Oslo
Lilehammer IK
Valerenga Oslo
HV71 Jonkoping
Sparta Sarpsborg
Lorenskog IK
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Frisk Asker
Lillehammer IK

13 APR 2015

Citizenship Date of Birth
NOR 2 DEC 1984
NOR 25 AUG 1985
NOR 10 NOV 1972
NOR 11 DEC 1967
NOR 12 AUG 1977
NOR 15 NOV 1979

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM478000_33 13.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 APR 2015
Including Game #13

BLR - Belarus

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 KLEPCHA Andrei D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 VOROBEI Pavel D 5 1 1 2 6 0 1 1 0 18 556
4 SHIKUT Andrei D 5 2 3 5 4 +1 1 2 0 10 20.00
5 SUSHKO llya D 5 2 4 6 18 +1 1 2 0 17 11.76
6 FARAFONTOV Yevgeni F 5 1 0 1 4 -2 0 0 0 5 20.00
7 BELEVICH Andrei F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 o0.00
8 PATSENKIN Alexander F 5 2 1 3 2 +2 0 0 1 11 1818
9 GAVRILENKO Viktor F 5 2 1 3 4 +6 0 1 0 7 2857
10 BUINITSKI Dmitri F 5 3 7 10 6 +2 0 2 0 16 18.75
11 PASHIK Yanka D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
12 PATSENKIN Alexei F 5 3 8 11 0 +4 0 1 0 11 27.27
13 ASTANKOV Yevgeni F 5 2 1 3 2 +3 1 0 0 16 1250
14 LUKASHEVICH Alexander F 5 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 3  0.00
16 SALNIK Yaroslav F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
17 MAGALETSKI Maxim D 5 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
19 KUTSYR Kirill F 5 1 0 1 2 -3 0 0 0 11 9.09
20 OSIPKOV Alexander GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 BORISQV Arseni D 5 0 3 3 16 +4 0 0 0 12 0.00
22 ASTASHEVICH Arseni F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
23 DUBOVSKI Viadimir D 5 0 0 0 4 43 0 0 0 3 0.00
24 SHARANGOVICH Yegor 5 4 2 6 0 +2 0 1 0 15 26.67
25 VERBITSKI Vladislav GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 OSIPKOQV Alexander 5 5 4 241:12  79.97 7 86 93 92.47 1.74 140
25 VERBITSKI Vladislav 5 5 1 60:25 20.03 4 31 35 8857 3.97 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM478000_83 26.0 Report Created  SAT 18 APR 2015 15:08 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 APR 2015
Including Game #15

DEN - Denmark

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PETERSEN Lasse GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ROENDBJERG Mathias D 5 0 3 3 0 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 DUGA Lasse D 4 0 O 0 0 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 WEICHEL Nicolai D 5 0 5 5 0 +4 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 JENSEN Morten D 5 0 2 2 16 +3 0 0 0 11 0.00
6 NIELSEN Oliver D 5 0 1 1 2 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 KOCH Anders D 5 0 0 0 0 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 MIERITZ Christian D 5 0 3 3 27 +6 0 0 0 7 0.00

10 JENSEN Kristoffer Agerbo Sogaard F 5 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 CHRISTENSEN Oliver F 5 2 1 3 2 +3 0 1 0 10 20.00

12 FROM Mathias F 5 4 2 6 0 0 0 2 0 22 1818

13 LADEHOFF Tobias F 5 4 3 7 6 +4 1 2 0 21 19.05

14 KRAG Nikolaj F 5 3 1 4 2 +3 2 0 0 12 25.00

15 SOERENSEN Mathias F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

17 TRUE Alexander F 5 2 3 5 4 +4 0 1 0 26 7.69

18 BRINKMANN Sebastian F 5 2 3 5 6 +2 0 0 0 7 2857

19 NIELSEN Daniel F 5 2 5 7 10 +5 0 0 0 5 40.00

21 KORSGAARD Jeppe F 5 3 3 6 2 +8 2 0 0 13 23.08

22 BLICHFELDT Joachim F 4 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 ROENDBJERG Jonas F 5 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 12 833

24 BOYSEN William F 5 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 3 33.33

25 KROG Kasper GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PETERSEN Lasse 5 5 5 300:25 100.00 8 118 126 93.65 1.60 050
25 KROG Kasper 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 APR 2015
Including Game #14

FRA - France

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PAPILLON Quentin GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 MARCELLE Antonin D 5 0 0 0 2 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 THIRY Thomas D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
4 HOUEIX Brieuc D 5 0 O 0 6 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 RITZ Maxime D 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 PETIT Louis F 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 MELIN Vincent D 5 0 0 0o 12 -1 0 0 0 12 0.00
8 GUEBEY Enzo D 5 0 1 1 8 +6 0 0 0 10 o0.00
9 TORRES Antoine F 5 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00

10 COLOMBAN Robin F 5 1 4 5 0o -1 1 0 1 11 9.09

11 FRITZ DREYSSE David F 5 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

12 MATIMA Rudy F 5 2 1 3 0 +2 0 0 0 8 25.00

13 SELERIER Remi D 5 0 0 0 8 -4 0 0 0 10 o0.00

14 TEXIER Alexandre F 5 2 0 2 12 +2 0 0 0 8 25.00

15 MAIA Bastien F 5 2 5 7 10 0 1 0 0 18 1111

16 COUVAT Jeoffrey F 5 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 10 o0.00

17 GLEIZES Jean F 5 1 1 2 4 -2 0 0 0 14 7.14

18 COULAUD Loic F 5 1 1 2 6 -2 0 1 0 8 1250

19 BOUGRO Jordann F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 0 10 10.00

20 GARNIER Raphael GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 ADDAMO Justin F 5 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 18 16.67

22 VILLE Gabin F 5 2 3 5 2 0 1 1 0 12 16.67

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PAPILLON Quentin 5 5 2 106:09 35.33 2 41 43 95.35 1.13 010
20 GARNIER Raphael 5 5 4 194:16 64.67 9 96 105 91.43 2.78 022
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 APR 2015
Including Game #14

HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KISS Bence GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SANDOR Florian D 5 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 SIMOTICS Ferenc D 5 0 2 2 4 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 SZLAMA Daniel D 5 0 O 0 2 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 STIPSICZ Bence D 5 1 3 4 o -3 0 0 0 15 6.67
6 SZITA Donat F 5 3 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 9 33.33
7 GARAT Zsombor D 4 1 2 3 4 -1 0 0 0 16 6.25
8 BUGAR Gabor F 4 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 VIZI Daniel F 5 0 0 0 12 -4 0 0 0 11 o0.00

10 SAGI Martin F 5 0 1 1 o -1 0 0 0 10 0.00

11 TOTH Gergely D 5 0 O 0 6 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

12 SZABO David D 5 0 0 0o 12 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

13 TOROK Viktor F 4 1 2 3 2 2 0 1 0 6 16.67

14 SZABAD Kevin F 5 0 0 0 29 -7 0 0 0 5 0.00

16 SARCIA Antonino D 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

17 KISS Zsombor F 5 1 1 2 8 -6 0 0 0 9 11.11

18 KISS Patrik F 5 1 2 3 4 -2 0 0 0 8 12.50

20 BORS Gergely GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 HORVATH Balint F 4 1 0 1 4 -4 0 0 0 8 1250

22 NAGY Akos F 5 1 0 1 2 -3 0 0 1 4 25.00

23 PETER Andor F 5 0 O 0 8 -6 0 0 0 9 0.00

24 GASPAR Mate F 5 1 3 4 o -1 0 1 0 10 10.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KISS Bence 5 5 2 117:10 3943 9 78 87 89.66 4.61 002
20 BORS Gergely 5 5 3 180:00 60.57 21 125 146 85.62 7.00 003
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 APR 2015
Including Game #13

KAZ - Kazakhstan

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 USTINOVICH Nikita GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 MARZHIKPAYEV Rakhat D 5 0 0 0 12 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 BORISEVICH Alexander F 5 2 2 4 4 -4 0 1 0 6 33.33
5 BYKOV Dmitri D 5 0 O 0 8 -2 0 0 0 10 o0.00
6 MEDVEDEYV Nikita D 5 0 1 1 2 -4 0 0 0 11 0.00
7 POLOKHOV Kirill D 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 TANIMOV Anuarbek D 5 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 AIDASH Rustem F 5 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 SOLODOVNIKOV llya F 5 0 2 2 27 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00

11 SMOLYAKOV Maxim F 5 1 1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 7 1429

12 DZHANGAZINOV Adilbek D 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 16.67

13 MAKEYEV Dmitri F 4 2 1 3 0o -1 0 0 0 13 15.38

14 BOROVIKOV lgor F 5 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 7 2857

15 TOKAREYV Alexander D 4 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 4  0.00

16 PARKHOMENKO Zakhar F 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 10 o0.00

17 DEMYANOV Dmitri F 5 4 0 4 20 +1 1 0 0 12 33.33

18 PAVLOV Maxim F 5 0 1 1 2 - 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 LAZAREYV Sergei D 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 KUTKO Alexander GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 PANYUKOV Kirill F 5 2 2 4 0o -3 0 0 0 28 714

22 KISELYOV Alexei F 5 0 2 2 12 5 0 0 0 2 0.00

23 MELIKHOV Alexander F 5 1 1 2 0 -4 0 0 0 5 20.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 USTINOVICH Nikita 5 5 4 199:21 66.72 20 119 139 85.61 6.02 003
20 KUTKO Alexander 5 5 2 99:25 3328 7 54 61 8852 4.22 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 APR 2015
Including Game #15

NOR - Norway
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 OPSAHL Jakob GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KROGDAHL Max D 5 1 0 1 4 +3 0 0 0 3 33.33
3 MARTHINSEN Andreas D 5 1 3 4 0 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00
4  JOHANNESSEN Johannes D 5 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 9 0.00
6 HAGEN Stein Andre D 5 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 KAASASTUL Christian D 4 0 O 0 8 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 HANSEN Simen D 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 10 0.00
9 VOLD Esbjorn Leiv F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 GRONSTAD Petter F 5 3 3 6 4 +1 0 1 0 17 17.65
11 EKBERG Marcus F 5 1 0 1 4 +2 0 0 0 2 50.00
12 GRANHOLM Viktor F 5 2 0 2 6 0 1 0 0 11 18.18
13 MIKALSEN Mikael F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 ELLINGSEN Martin F 5 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 17 0.00
15 GULLIKSEN Anders F 5 3 1 4 0 +1 0 2 0 10 30.00
16 JORGENSEN Fredrik F 5 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
17 NOER Jacob Alexander F 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
18 CHRISTENSEN Tom Andre F 5 1 2 3 4 +3 1 0 0 11 9.09
19 KARLSEN Christoffer F 5 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 15 0.00
20 LILLEGREND Jens Kristian GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 PAULSEN Kim F 5 1 2 3 2 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29
22 RONNILD Sander D 5 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
23 SVENSSON Joachim F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 4  0.00
25 ARNTZEN Jonas GK 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 OPSAHL Jakob 5 5 5 301:20 99.70 12 136 148 91.89 2.39 023
20 LILLEGREND Jens Kristian 5 4 1 00:54 030 O 1 1 100.00 0.00 00O
25 ARNTZEN Jonas 5 1 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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